black
score dimension 148 x 210 mm
LED VALUE DOWNLIGHT ALU G2
Size Model Name W CCT VAC Hz Ra Ø x H Ta
4'' V-DL-ALU-R40-10W-G2-RF-TRI 10W
3000K/
4000K/
6500K
Selectable
100-277V 50/60 >80 Ø113X60mm -20...+50°C 156g
5'' V-DL-ALU-R50-15W-G2-RF-TRI 15W 100-277V 50/60 >80 Ø145X74mm -20...+50°C 229g
6'' V-DL-ALU-R60-15/20W-G2-RF-TRI 15/20W 100-277V 50/60 >80 Ø174X87mm -20...+50°C 330g
8'' V-DL-ALU-R80-26/35W-G2-RF-TRI 26/35W 100-277V 50/60 >80 Ø232X111.4mm -20...+50°C 493g
4'' V-DL-ALU-R40-10W-G2-DF-TRI 10W 100-277V 50/60 >80 Ø113X49mm -20...+50°C 131g
5'' V-DL-ALU-R50-15W-G2-DF-TRI 15W 100-277V 50/60 >80 Ø145X58mm -20...+50°C 184g
6'' V-DL-ALU-R60-15/20W-G2-DF-TRI 15/20W 100-277V 50/60 >80 Ø174X65mm -20...+50°C 262g
8'' V-DL-ALU-R80-26/35W-G2-DF-TRI 26/35W 100-277V 50/60 >80 Ø232X77mm -20...+50°C 406g
WARNING:
NOT FOR PRINT
PRODUCTION!
This PDF file is for reference only and not to